
FRIENDS OF TIM HUBBARD

2015 32 Day Pre Primary Report Summary Page

 Opening Balance   $215.55    

 Contributions   $4,960.00    

 Miscellaneous Receipts   $.00    

 

 Total Receipts   $4,960.00

 Total Expenses   $1,587.94

 Closing Balance   $3,587.61

 
Report Date 10/08/15 01:10:43



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-08-15 01:23 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04335 2015 A A

FRIENDS OF TIM HUBBARD

C04335Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

FAM

IND

CONTRIBUTION CODE:

CONTRIBUTION CODE:

07/13/15

07/17/15

07/18/15

07/13/15

07/13/15

07/13/15

07/13/15

07/13/15

07/14/15

07/14/15

07/15/15

07/15/15

07/15/15

07/15/15

07/17/15

DATE

DATE

NAME

NAME

60 POND VIEW CIRCLE

29 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

60 POND VIEW CIRCLE

310 TUTHILLS LANE

74 BROOK STREET

P.O. BOX 87

58 W ALFRED AVENUE

32 SOUNDVIEW COURT

P.O. BOX 278

166 HUBBARD AVENUE

P.O. BOX 2629

64 SANDALWOOD LANE

836 HIGH STREET

P.O. BOX 743

427 OSTRANDER AVENUE

BARNEGAT

RIVERHEAD

BARNEGAT

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

CALVERTON

WADING RIVER

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

RIVERHEAD

PORT 
JEFFERSON

EAST QUOGUE

RIVERHEAD

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

08005

11901

08005

11901

11901

11931

11933

11792

11947

11901

11931

11901

11777

11942

11901

 $75.00

 $40.00

 $100.00

 $20.00

 $100.00

 $75.00

 $25.00

 $50.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $40.00

 $75.00

 $200.00

 $100.00

 $95.00

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

RECORD DATE

RECORD DATE

PAMELA HUBBARD

MARILYN H. HUBBARD

JAMES HUBBARD

LILLIAN J. SCHMITT

TODD A. GRIFFING

ALBERT M. WOOLLEY

SUSAN CAREY

JOSEPH H. BAIER

JACQUELINE A. ANDREJACK

JANET L. GRIFFIN

STEPHEN T. PALMER

KATHLEEN G. LUCE

MATTHEW L. WOOLLEY

RAY BROGAN

JOE GRATTAN

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATION

EXPLANATION

CHECK NO.

CHECK NO.

CHK6964

CHK4668

CHK6957

CHK6572

CHK1605

CHK6517

CHK5010

CHK7745

CHK9584

CHK8952

CHK3480

CHK1486

CHK5160

CHK635

CSH

32 DAY PRE PRIMARY (A)

ADDRESS

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-08-15 01:23 PM Page 2

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04335 2015 A A

FRIENDS OF TIM HUBBARD

C04335Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

07/17/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

DATE NAME

66 VISTA COURT

345 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

8 HILL DRIVE

47 FURTHER LANE

2463 RIVER ROAD

74 LEONARD STREET

11 ROGERS STREET

170 VINEYARD WAY

104 FAIRWAY AVENUE

55 CLOVER PLACE

28 NORTH APOLLO DRIVE

2023 RIVER ROAD

30 WILDWOOD DRIVE

22 OAK DRIVE

50 OLD QUOGUE ROAD

210 HOWELL AVENUE

170 ACKERLY STREET

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

CALVERTON

WADING RIVER

BLUE POINT

AQUEBOGUE

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

RIVERHEAD

CALVERTON

CALVERTON

CALVERTON

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11901

11901

11901

11901

11933

11792

11715

11931

11901

11931

11901

11933

11933

11933

11901

11901

11901

 $100.00

 $100.00

 $100.00

 $80.00

 $40.00

 $40.00

 $100.00

 $50.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $40.00

 $40.00

 $20.00

 $40.00

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

RECORD DATE

PATRICK A. WASKI

VICTORIA A. WOOLLEY

STEVEN SYPHER

TAMMY L. ROBINKOFF

SUSAN CHESHIRE

CHRISTOPHER BEATTIE

DAWN C. WOOLLEY

TIFFANY M. PELCZAR

PAULA SMITH

KENNETH J. ZILNICKI

STEVEN A. SANDERS

OLIN F. WARNER

EILEEN HERNANDEZ

MONIQUE GABLENZ

MIGUEL MAYSONET

CHARLIE SILLECK

RICH FREEBORN

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK1804

CHK904

CHK615

CHK3542

CHK1156

CHK2731

CHK5611

CHK109

CHK6562

CHK4323

CHK185

CHK5428

CHK6621

CHK7974

CSH

CSH

CSH

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-08-15 01:23 PM Page 3

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04335 2015 A A

FRIENDS OF TIM HUBBARD

47  $3,385.00

C04335Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/20/15

07/30/15

07/30/15

07/30/15

07/30/15

DATE NAME

24 SIMEON ROAD RD #2

408 GRENADA AVENUE

1198 PECONIC BAY 
BOULEVARD

117 HUBBARD AVENUE

P.O. BOX 139

53 GREEN TREE DRIVE

170 MAPLE ROAD

P.O. BOX 1658

41 RIVER DRIVE

335 HERRICKS LANE

150 LINDA AVENUE

P.O. BOX 331

96 LOCKITT DRIVE

P.O. BOX 2604

P.O. BOX 1346

RIVERHEAD

NAPLES

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

WADING RIVER

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

SOUTH 
JAMESPORT

JAMESPORT

AQUEBOGUE

RIVERHEAD

NY

FL

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11901

34113

11947

11901

11947

11901

11792

11901

11901

11947

11901

11970

11901

11931

11901

 $75.00

 $100.00

 $100.00

 $75.00

 $200.00

 $20.00

 $40.00

 $75.00

 $40.00

 $40.00

 $100.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

 $100.00

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

DIXON PALMER

RAMONA L. FAGAN

SANDRA LESSARD

TIMOTHY GRIFFING

DAVID LESSARD

MATT VANGLAD

JANICE S. SHEPARD

SERENA TRENT

SHARON BUTTS

RICHARD O'DEA

MICHAEL A. WOOLLEY

CHRISTIAN BOBINSKI

DIANE M. STUKE

JENNIFER S. REEVE

RONALD J. ATKINSON

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CSH

CHK3301

CHK5278

CHK2214805
6

CSH

CSH

CSH

CSH

CSH

CSH

CHK3903

CHK1112

CHK2472

CHK1650

CHK2504

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-08-15 01:24 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04335 2015 A B

FRIENDS OF TIM HUBBARD

4  $575.00

C04335Filer ID: 2015 BSCHEDULE: CORPORATE

07/14/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/30/15

DATE NAME

6166 ROUTE 25

P.O. BOX 84

129 SUNRISE AVENUE

965 EAST MAIN STREET

WADING RIVER

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

11792

11947

11901

11901

 $300.00

 $100.00

 $75.00

 $100.00

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

W.E.S. TRAILER SALES, INC.

ACE EXAMINERS, INC.

JB'S ASPHALT SEALCOATING, 
INC.

JIMMY'S JET TOWING, INC.

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK27723

CHK5582

CHK7909

CHK21124

32 DAY PRE PRIMARY (A)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-08-15 01:24 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04335 2015 A C

FRIENDS OF TIM HUBBARD

1  $1,000.00

C04335Filer ID: 2015 CSCHEDULE: OTHER MONETARY

PLC

07/18/15

DATE NAME

P.O. BOX 386 WADING RIVER NY 11792  $1,000.00 AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

JODI GIGLIO FOR RIVERHEAD 
TOWN COUNCIL

AMOUNT  

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

CHK1181

32 DAY PRE PRIMARY (A)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-08-15 01:24 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04335 2015 A F

FRIENDS OF TIM HUBBARD

10  $1,587.94

C04335Filer ID: 2015 FSCHEDULE: EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

07/17/15

07/17/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/18/15

07/26/15

07/28/15

08/03/15

08/03/15

DATE NAME

1239 EAST MAIN STREET

607 OLD COUNTRY ROAD, 
EAST END COMMONS

P.O. BOX 1428

P.O. BOX 1428

607 OLD COUNTRY ROAD, 
EAST END COMMONS

1239 EAST MAIN STREET

622 PULASKI STREET

P.O. BOX 738

1600 TANGER MALL DRIVE

212 LINDA AVENUE

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

CALVERTON

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11901

11901

11901

11901

11901

11901

11901

11933

11901

11931

 $300.00

 $349.49

 $200.00

 $200.00

 $73.78

 $50.00

 $17.00

 $100.00

 $175.17

 $122.50

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

RIVERHEAD ELK'S CLUB

BJS WAREHOUSE

RIVERHEAD GOP

RIVERHEAD GOP

BJ'S WAREHOUSE

RIVERHEAD ELK'S CLUB

ST. ISIDORE CHURCH

THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT 
GEORGE F. HARKIN, JR.

OFFICE MAX

POSTMASTER

AMOUNT PURPOSE

FUNDR

FUNDR

CNTRB

CNTRB

FUNDR

FUNDR

OTHER

CNTRB

FUNDR

FUNDR

EXPLANATION

LODGE SITE/RENTAL 
FEE FOR 7/18/2015 
FUNDRAISER
PURCHASE OF FOOD, 
NAPKINS, PLATES, 
CONDIMENTS, ETC.
RIVERHEAD GOP 
ANNUAL GOLF 
TOURNAMENT
SIGN SPONSORSHIP 
AT RIVERHEAD GOP 
GOLF OUTING
PURCHASE OF 
FOOD/MATERIALS FOR
7/18/2015 
FUNDRAISER: 
SANDWICHES, 
UTENSILS, ETC.
GRATUITY AT 
RIVERHEAD ELK'S 
CLUB FOR SERVICE 
AT 7/18/2015 
FUNDRAISER
BBQ FUNDRAISER 
TICKET

CAMPAIGN 
FUNDRAISER

ENVELOPES, MAILING
LABELS, RETURN 
LABELS, RETURN 
ENVELOPES, PAPER 
FOR FUNDRAISER 
INVITATIONS
POSTAGE FOR 
FUNDRAISER 
INVITATIONS

CHECK NO.

CHK104

CHK103

CHK106

CHK105

CHK107

CSH

CHK108

CHK110

CHK111

CHK113

32 DAY PRE PRIMARY (A)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

OCT-08-15 01:25 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04335 2015 A N

FRIENDS OF TIM HUBBARD

1  $400.00

C04335Filer ID: 2015 NSCHEDULE: OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES/LOANS

06/08/15

DATE NAME

170 HUBBARD AVENUE RIVERHEAD NY 11901  $400.00 AUG-09-15 10:29 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

TIMOTHY C. HUBBARD

ORIGINAL PURPOSE

LOAN

OUTSTANDING

$400 

TYPE

P

 $400.00

32 DAY PRE PRIMARY (A)

ADDRESS


